•	 Specifically designed for liquid filtration applications in
the food and beverage industry.
•	 PED 2014/68/EU, ATEX 2014/34/EU and food grade
(EC) No 1935/2004 compliance.
•	 Easy handling sanitary single and multi cartridge filter
housings.
•	 Cost effective housing without compromising quality.
•	 Supplied with adjustable support legs.

CIP (PED group 1 liquids):
0 – 3 Bar @ 10 – 80°C (0 – 43.5 psi @ 50 – 176°F)
Standard Housing - Ordering Information
Part Code Size Cartridge
Loc. Seal Inlet / Outlet Vent Drain
PHP0117S21M8T010 1 x 10” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1”)
PHP0127S21M8T010 1 x 20” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1”)
PHP0137S21M8T010 1 x 30” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1”)
PHP0147S21M8T010 1 x 40” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1”)
PHP0327S21M8T015 3 x 20” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0337S21M8T015 3 x 30” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0347S21M8T015 3 x 40” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0527S21M8T020 5 x 20” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0537S21M8T020 5 x 30” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0547S21M8T020 5 x 40” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0827S21M8T020 8 x 20” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0837S21M8T020 8 x 30” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP0847S21M8T020 8 x 40” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP1237S21M8T030 12 x 30” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (3”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP1247S21M8T030 12 x 40” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (3”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP1837S21M8T030 18 x 30” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (3”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)
PHP1847S21M8T030 18 x 40” C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (3”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”)